
330 Fair Lane, Building A
Placerville, California

530 621-5390
FAX 622-3645

www.edcgov.us/bos/

County of El Dorado

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 121-1866

Status:Type: Agenda Item Approved

File created: In control:11/16/2021 Board of Supervisors

On agenda: Final action:12/14/2021 12/14/2021

Title: Recorder-Clerk recommending the Board:
1) Approve and authorize the continued use of perpetual Agreement 2602 with Iron Mountain
Information Management, LLC through December 31, 2022 for the provision of off-site, climate-
controlled records and media storage; and
2) Authorize the Purchasing Agent to process a change order to add $8,300 to Agreement 2602 to pay
invoices from March 1, 2021 to December 31, 2022.

FUNDING:  Micrographics Trust Fund.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. A - Schedule A 2021

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedBoard of Supervisors12/14/2021 1 Pass

County of El Dorado Printed on 6/30/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

